
Monthly and Tenthly Rates Attachment 3

Plan Tier Monthly Tenthly
Single $712.00 $854.40
Two-Party $1,405.00 $1,686.00
Family $1,972.00 $2,366.40
Single $966.00 $1,159.20
Two-Party $1,913.00 $2,295.60
Family $2,687.00 $3,224.40
Single $945.00 $1,134.00
Two-Party $1,843.00 $2,211.60
Family $2,574.00 $3,088.80
Single $731.00 $877.20
Two-Party $1,382.00 $1,658.40
Family $1,925.00 $2,310.00
Single $672.00 $806.40
Two-Party $1,329.00 $1,594.80
Family $1,874.00 $2,248.80
Single $629.00 $754.80
Two-Party $1,207.00 $1,448.40
Family $1,678.00 $2,013.60

Delta PPO Supercomposite $76.00 $91.20
DeltaCare USA Supercomposite $35.60 $42.72

Western Dental Supercomposite $30.04 $36.05
VSP Supercomposite $8.00 $9.60

UHC Journey-
Harmony

Kaiser

UHC Network 1

UHC Network 2

UMR PPO

UHC Alliance
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Split
Single

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Tw
o-Party

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Fam
ily

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$854.40

$683.52
$170.88

$1,686.00
$1,348.80

$337.20
$2,366.40

$1,893.12
$473.28

30
$854.40

$598.08
$256.32

$1,686.00
$1,180.20

$505.80
$2,366.40

$1,656.48
$709.92

40
$854.40

$512.64
$341.76

$1,686.00
$1,011.60

$674.40
$2,366.40

$1,419.84
$946.56

50
$854.40

$427.20
$427.20

$1,686.00
$843.00

$843.00
$2,366.40

$1,183.20
$1,183.20

60
$854.40

$341.76
$512.64

$1,686.00
$674.40

$1,011.60
$2,366.40

$946.56
$1,419.84

70
$854.40

$256.32
$598.08

$1,686.00
$505.80

$1,180.20
$2,366.40

$709.92
$1,656.48

80
$854.40

$170.88
$683.52

$1,686.00
$337.20

$1,348.80
$2,366.40

$473.28
$1,893.12

90
$854.40

$85.44
$768.96

$1,686.00
$168.60

$1,517.40
$2,366.40

$236.64
$2,129.76

Split
Single

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Tw
o-Party

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Fam
ily

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$1,159.20

$927.36
$231.84

$2,295.60
$1,836.48

$459.12
$3,224.40

$2,579.52
$644.88

30
$1,159.20

$811.44
$347.76

$2,295.60
$1,606.92

$688.68
$3,224.40

$2,257.08
$967.32

40
$1,159.20

$695.52
$463.68

$2,295.60
$1,377.36

$918.24
$3,224.40

$1,934.64
$1,289.76

50
$1,159.20

$579.60
$579.60

$2,295.60
$1,147.80

$1,147.80
$3,224.40

$1,612.20
$1,612.20

60
$1,159.20

$463.68
$695.52

$2,295.60
$918.24

$1,377.36
$3,224.40

$1,289.76
$1,934.64

70
$1,159.20

$347.76
$811.44

$2,295.60
$688.68

$1,606.92
$3,224.40

$967.32
$2,257.08

80
$1,159.20

$231.84
$927.36

$2,295.60
$459.12

$1,836.48
$3,224.40

$644.88
$2,579.52

90
$1,159.20

$115.92
$1,043.28

$2,295.60
$229.56

$2,066.04
$3,224.40

$322.44
$2,901.96
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Split
Single

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Tw
o-Party

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Fam
ily

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$1,134.00

$907.20
$226.80

$2,211.60
$1,769.28

$442.32
$3,088.80

$2,471.04
$617.76

30
$1,134.00

$793.80
$340.20

$2,211.60
$1,548.12

$663.48
$3,088.80

$2,162.16
$926.64

40
$1,134.00

$680.40
$453.60

$2,211.60
$1,326.96

$884.64
$3,088.80

$1,853.28
$1,235.52

50
$1,134.00

$567.00
$567.00

$2,211.60
$1,105.80

$1,105.80
$3,088.80

$1,544.40
$1,544.40

60
$1,134.00

$453.60
$680.40

$2,211.60
$884.64

$1,326.96
$3,088.80

$1,235.52
$1,853.28

70
$1,134.00

$340.20
$793.80

$2,211.60
$663.48

$1,548.12
$3,088.80

$926.64
$2,162.16

80
$1,134.00

$226.80
$907.20

$2,211.60
$442.32

$1,769.28
$3,088.80

$617.76
$2,471.04

90
$1,134.00

$113.40
$1,020.60

$2,211.60
$221.16

$1,990.44
$3,088.80

$308.88
$2,779.92

Split
Single

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Tw
o-Party

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Fam
ily

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$877.20

$701.76
$175.44

$1,658.40
$1,326.72

$331.68
$2,310.00

$1,848.00
$462.00

30
$877.20

$614.04
$263.16

$1,658.40
$1,160.88

$497.52
$2,310.00

$1,617.00
$693.00

40
$877.20

$526.32
$350.88

$1,658.40
$995.04

$663.36
$2,310.00

$1,386.00
$924.00

50
$877.20

$438.60
$438.60

$1,658.40
$829.20

$829.20
$2,310.00

$1,155.00
$1,155.00

60
$877.20

$350.88
$526.32

$1,658.40
$663.36

$995.04
$2,310.00

$924.00
$1,386.00

70
$877.20

$263.16
$614.04

$1,658.40
$497.52

$1,160.88
$2,310.00

$693.00
$1,617.00

80
$877.20

$175.44
$701.76

$1,658.40
$331.68

$1,326.72
$2,310.00

$462.00
$1,848.00

90
$877.20

$87.72
$789.48

$1,658.40
$165.84

$1,492.56
$2,310.00

$231.00
$2,079.00

Split
Single

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Tw
o-Party

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Fam
ily

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$806.40

$645.12
$161.28

$1,594.80
$1,275.84

$318.96
$2,248.80

$1,799.04
$449.76

30
$806.40

$564.48
$241.92

$1,594.80
$1,116.36

$478.44
$2,248.80

$1,574.16
$674.64

40
$806.40

$483.84
$322.56

$1,594.80
$956.88

$637.92
$2,248.80

$1,349.28
$899.52

50
$806.40

$403.20
$403.20

$1,594.80
$797.40

$797.40
$2,248.80

$1,124.40
$1,124.40

60
$806.40

$322.56
$483.84

$1,594.80
$637.92

$956.88
$2,248.80

$899.52
$1,349.28

70
$806.40

$241.92
$564.48

$1,594.80
$478.44

$1,116.36
$2,248.80

$674.64
$1,574.16

80
$806.40

$161.28
$645.12

$1,594.80
$318.96

$1,275.84
$2,248.80

$449.76
$1,799.04

90
$806.40

$80.64
$725.76

$1,594.80
$159.48

$1,435.32
$2,248.80

$224.88
$2,023.92

Split
Single

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Tw
o-Party

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Fam
ily

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$754.80

$603.84
$150.96

$1,448.40
$1,158.72

$289.68
$2,013.60

$1,610.88
$402.72

30
$754.80

$528.36
$226.44

$1,448.40
$1,013.88

$434.52
$2,013.60

$1,409.52
$604.08
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40
$754.80

$452.88
$301.92

$1,448.40
$869.04

$579.36
$2,013.60

$1,208.16
$805.44

50
$754.80

$377.40
$377.40

$1,448.40
$724.20

$724.20
$2,013.60

$1,006.80
$1,006.80

60
$754.80

$301.92
$452.88

$1,448.40
$579.36

$869.04
$2,013.60

$805.44
$1,208.16

70
$754.80

$226.44
$528.36

$1,448.40
$434.52

$1,013.88
$2,013.60

$604.08
$1,409.52

80
$754.80

$150.96
$603.84

$1,448.40
$289.68

$1,158.72
$2,013.60

$402.72
$1,610.88

90
$754.80

$75.48
$679.32

$1,448.40
$144.84

$1,303.56
$2,013.60

$201.36
$1,812.24



Job Share Split- Dental and Vision

Split
Rate

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

Rate
Em

ployee
Em

ployer
Rate

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$91.20

$72.96
$18.24

$42.72
$34.18

$8.54
$36.05

$28.84
$7.21

30
$91.20

$63.84
$27.36

$42.72
$29.90

$12.82
$36.05

$25.23
$10.82

40
$91.20

$54.72
$36.48

$42.72
$25.63

$17.09
$36.05

$21.63
$14.42

50
$91.20

$45.60
$45.60

$42.72
$21.36

$21.36
$36.05

$18.02
$18.03

60
$91.20

$36.48
$54.72

$42.72
$17.09

$25.63
$36.05

$14.42
$21.63

70
$91.20

$27.36
$63.84

$42.72
$12.82

$29.90
$36.05

$10.81
$25.24

80
$91.20

$18.24
$72.96

$42.72
$8.54

$34.18
$36.05

$7.21
$28.84

90
$91.20

$9.12
$82.08

$42.72
$4.27

$38.45
$36.05

$3.60
$32.45

Split
Rate

Em
ployee

Em
ployer

20
$9.60

$7.68
$1.92

30
$9.60

$6.72
$2.88

40
$9.60

$5.76
$3.84

50
$9.60

$4.80
$4.80

60
$9.60

$3.84
$5.76

70
$9.60

$2.88
$6.72

80
$9.60

$1.92
$7.68

90
$9.60

$0.96
$8.64

Delta Dental PPO
DeltaCare U

SA
W

estern Dental

VSP


