Monthly and Tenthly Rates

Plan	Tier	Monthly	Tenthly
	Single	\$712.00	\$854.40
UHC Network 1	Two-Party	\$1,405.00	\$1,686.00
	Family	\$1,972.00	\$2,366.40
	Single	\$966.00	\$1,159.20
UHC Network 2	Two-Party	\$1,913.00	\$2,295.60
	Family	\$2,687.00	\$3,224.40
	Single	\$945.00	\$1,134.00
UMR PPO	Two-Party	\$1,843.00	\$2,211.60
	Family	\$2,574.00	\$3,088.80
	Single	\$731.00	\$877.20
UHC Alliance	Two-Party	\$1,382.00	\$1,658.40
	Family	\$1,925.00	\$2,310.00
	Single	\$672.00	\$806.40
Kaiser	Two-Party	\$1,329.00	\$1,594.80
	Family	\$1,874.00	\$2,248.80
IIIIC lournov	Single	\$629.00	\$754.80
UHC Journey-	Two-Party	\$1,207.00	\$1,448.40
Harmony	Family	\$1,678.00	\$2,013.60
Delta PPO	Supercomposite	\$76.00	\$91.20
DeltaCare USA	Supercomposite	\$35.60	\$42.72
Western Dental	Supercomposite	\$30.04	\$36.05
VSP	Supercomposite	\$8.00	\$9.60

Job Share Split- Medical Rates

Ą
Ę
₹
ne
'nt
ω

	HU	UHC HMO Network 1 - Single	< 1 - Single	OHC	UHC HMO Network 1 - Two-Party	Two-Party	OHC	UHC HMO Network 1 - Family	1 - Family
Split	Single	Employee	Employer	Two-Party	Employee	Employer	Family	Employee	Employer
20	\$854.40	\$683.52	\$170.88	\$1,686.00	\$1,348.80	\$337.20	\$2,366.40	\$1,893.12	\$473.28
30	\$854.40	\$598.08	\$256.32	\$1,686.00	\$1,180.20	\$505.80	\$2,366.40	\$1,656.48	\$709.92
40	\$854.40	\$512.64	\$341.76	\$1,686.00	\$1,011.60	\$674.40	\$2,366.40	\$1,419.84	\$946.56
50	\$854.40	\$427.20	\$427.20	\$1,686.00	\$843.00	\$843.00	\$2,366.40	\$1,183.20	\$1,183.20
60	\$854.40	\$341.76	\$512.64	\$1,686.00	\$674.40	\$1,011.60	\$2,366.40	\$946.56	\$1,419.84
70	\$854.40	\$256.32	\$598.08	\$1,686.00	\$505.80	\$1,180.20	\$2,366.40	\$709.92	\$1,656.48
80	\$854.40	\$170.88	\$683.52	\$1,686.00	\$337.20	\$1,348.80	\$2,366.40	\$473.28	\$1,893.12
9(90 \$854.40	\$85.44	\$768.96	\$1,686.00	\$168.60	\$1,517.40	\$2,366.40	\$236.64	\$2,129.76
	HU	UHC HMO Network 2 - Single	< 2 - Single	ОНС	UHC HMO Network 2 - Two-Party	Two-Party	UHC	UHC HMO Network 2 - Family	2 - Family
Split	Single	Employee	Employer	Two-Party	Employee	Employer	Family	Employee	Employer
2(20 \$1,159.20	\$927.36	\$231.84	\$2,295.60	\$1,836.48	\$459.12	\$3,224.40	\$2,579.52	\$644.88
3(30 \$1,159.20	\$811.44	\$347.76	\$2,295.60	\$1,606.92	\$688.68	\$3,224.40	\$2,257.08	\$967.32
4(40 \$1,159.20	\$695.52	\$463.68	\$2,295.60	\$1,377.36	\$918.24	\$3,224.40	\$1,934.64	\$1,289.76
5(50 \$1,159.20	\$579.60	\$579.60	\$2,295.60	\$1,147.80	\$1,147.80	\$3,224.40	\$1,612.20	\$1,612.20
6(60 \$1,159.20	\$463.68	\$695.52	\$2,295.60	\$918.24	\$1,377.36	\$3,224.40	\$1,289.76	\$1,934.64
7(70 \$1,159.20	\$347.76	\$811.44	\$2,295.60	\$688.68	\$1,606.92	\$3,224.40	\$967.32	\$2,257.08
8(80 \$1,159.20	\$231.84	\$927.36	\$2,295.60	\$459.12	\$1,836.48	\$3,224.40	\$644.88	\$2,579.52
9(90 \$1,159.20	\$115.92	\$1,043.28	\$2,295.60	\$229.56	\$2,066.04	\$3,224.40	\$322.44	\$2,901.96

	l		OWNER OF S	Singic		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	aity		Strike i Simily	,
Split		Single	Employee	Employer	Two-Party	Employee	Employer	Family	Employee	Employer
	20	\$1,134.00	\$907.20	\$226.80	\$2,211.60	\$1,769.28	\$442.32	\$3,088.80	\$2,471.04	\$617.76
	30	\$1,134.00	\$793.80	\$340.20	\$2,211.60	\$1,548.12	\$663.48	\$3,088.80	\$2,162.16	\$926.64
	40	\$1,134.00	\$680.40	\$453.60	\$2,211.60	\$1,326.96	\$884.64	\$3,088.80	\$1,853.28	\$1,235.52
	50	\$1,134.00	\$567.00	\$567.00	\$2,211.60	\$1,105.80	\$1,105.80	\$3,088.80	\$1,544.40	\$1,544.40
	60	\$1,134.00	\$453.60	\$680.40	\$2,211.60	\$884.64	\$1,326.96	\$3,088.80	\$1,235.52	\$1,853.28
	70	\$1,134.00	\$340.20	\$793.80	\$2,211.60	\$663.48	\$1,548.12	\$3,088.80	\$926.64	\$2,162.16
	80	\$1,134.00	\$226.80	\$907.20	\$2,211.60	\$442.32	\$1,769.28	\$3,088.80	\$617.76	\$2,471.04
	90	\$1,134.00	\$113.40	\$1,020.60	\$2,211.60	\$221.16	\$1,990.44	\$3,088.80	\$308.88	\$2,779.92
			UHC Alliance -	Single	ر	UHC Alliance - Two	Two-Party		UHC Alliance - Fa	Family
Split		Single	Employee	Employer	Two-Party	Employee	Employer	Family	Employee	Employer
	20	\$877.20	\$701.76	\$175.44	\$1,658.40	\$1,326.72	\$331.68	\$2,310.00	\$1,848.00	\$462.00
	30	\$877.20	\$614.04	\$263.16	\$1,658.40	\$1,160.88	\$497.52	\$2,310.00	\$1,617.00	\$693.00
	40	\$877.20	\$526.32	\$350.88	\$1,658.40	\$995.04	\$663.36	\$2,310.00	\$1,386.00	\$924.00
	50	\$877.20	\$438.60	\$438.60	\$1,658.40	\$829.20	\$829.20	\$2,310.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00
	60	\$877.20	\$350.88	\$526.32	\$1,658.40	\$663.36	\$995.04	\$2,310.00	\$924.00	\$1,386.00
	70	\$877.20	\$263.16	\$614.04	\$1,658.40	\$497.52	\$1,160.88	\$2,310.00	\$693.00	\$1,617.00
	80	\$877.20	\$175.44	\$701.76	\$1,658.40	\$331.68	\$1,326.72	\$2,310.00	\$462.00	\$1,848.00
	90	\$877.20	\$87.72	\$789.48	\$1,658.40	\$165.84	\$1,492.56	\$2,310.00	\$231.00	\$2,079.00
			Kaiser - Single	gle		Kaiser - Two-Party	rty		Kaiser - Family	ly
Split		Single	Employee	Employer	Two-Party	Employee	Employer	Family	Employee	Employer
	20	\$806.40	\$645.12	\$161.28	\$1,594.80	\$1,275.84	\$318.96	\$2,248.80	\$1,799.04	\$449.76
	30	\$806.40	\$564.48	\$241.92	\$1,594.80	\$1,116.36	\$478.44	\$2,248.80	\$1,574.16	\$674.64
	40	\$806.40	\$483.84	\$322.56	\$1,594.80	\$956.88	\$637.92	\$2,248.80	\$1,349.28	\$899.52
	50	\$806.40	\$403.20	\$403.20	\$1,594.80	\$797.40	\$797.40	\$2,248.80	\$1,124.40	\$1,124.40
	60	\$806.40	\$322.56	\$483.84	\$1,594.80	\$637.92	\$956.88	\$2,248.80	\$899.52	\$1,349.28
	70	\$806.40	\$241.92	\$564.48	\$1,594.80	\$478.44	\$1,116.36	\$2,248.80	\$674.64	\$1,574.16
	80	\$806.40	\$161.28	\$645.12	\$1,594.80	\$318.96	\$1,275.84	\$2,248.80	\$449.76	\$1,799.04
	90	\$806.40	\$80.64	\$725.76	\$1,594.80	\$159.48	\$1,435.32	\$2,248.80	\$224.88	\$2,023.92
		UHC	C Journey Harmony	ony - Single	r JHN	UHC Journey Harmony -	- Two-Party	L JHU	UHC Journey Harmony	ıy - Family
Split		Single	Employee	Employer	Two-Party	Employee	Employer	Family	Employee	Employer
	20	\$754.80	\$603.84	\$150.96	\$1,448.40	\$1,158.72	\$289.68	\$2,013.60	\$1,610.88	\$402.72
	30	\$754.80	\$528.36	\$226.44	\$1,448.40	\$1,013.88	\$434.52	\$2,013.60	\$1,409.52	\$604.08

Job Share Split- Medical Rates

w	Attachment	
	Ü	,

80 \$7	70 \$7	60 \$7	50 \$7	40 \$754.80
754.80	754.80	754.80	754.80	754.80
\$150.96	\$226.44	\$301.92	\$377.40	\$452.88
\$603.84	\$528.36	\$452.88	\$377.40	\$301.92
\$	Ş	\$	Ş	\$
1,448.40	1,448.40	1,448.40	1,448.40	\$1,448.40
\$28	\$43	\$57	\$7;	\$86
39.68	34.52	79.36	24.20	\$869.04
\$1,158.72	\$1,013.88	\$869.04	\$724.20	\$579.36
\$2	\$2	\$2	\$2	\$2
,013.60	,013.60	,013.60	,013.60	\$2,013.60
\$402.72	\$604.08	\$805.44	\$1,006.80	\$1,208.16
\$1,610.88	\$1,409.52	\$1,208.16	\$1,006.80	\$805.44
	\$603.84 \$1,448.40 \$289.68 \$1,158.72 \$2,013.60 \$402.72	\$226.44 \$528.36 \$1,448.40 \$434.52 \$1,013.88 \$2,013.60 \$604.08 \$150.96 \$603.84 \$1,448.40 \$289.68 \$1,158.72 \$2,013.60 \$402.72	\$301.92 \$452.88 \$1,448.40 \$579.36 \$869.04 \$2,013.60 \$805.44 \$226.44 \$528.36 \$1,448.40 \$434.52 \$1,013.88 \$2,013.60 \$604.08 \$150.96 \$603.84 \$1,448.40 \$289.68 \$1,158.72 \$2,013.60 \$402.72	\$377.40 \$377.40 \$1,448.40 \$724.20 \$724.20 \$2,013.60 \$1,006.80 \$301.92 \$452.88 \$1,448.40 \$579.36 \$869.04 \$2,013.60 \$805.44 \$226.44 \$528.36 \$1,448.40 \$434.52 \$1,013.88 \$2,013.60 \$604.08 \$150.96 \$603.84 \$1,448.40 \$289.68 \$1,158.72 \$2,013.60 \$402.72

Job Share Split- Dental and Vision

		Delta Dental PPO	al PPO		DeltaCare USA	e USA		Western Denta	tal
Split	Rate	Employee	Employer	Rate	Employee	Employer	Rate	Employee	Employer
20	\$91.20	\$72.96	\$18.24	\$42.72	\$34.18	\$8.54	\$36.05	\$28.84	\$7.21
30	30 \$91.20	\$63.84	\$27.36	\$42.72	\$29.90	\$12.82	\$36.05	\$25.23	\$10.82
40	40 \$91.20	\$54.72	\$36.48	\$42.72	\$25.63	\$17.09	\$36.05	\$21.63	\$14.42
50	\$91.20	\$45.60	\$45.60	\$42.72	\$21.36	\$21.36	\$36.05	\$18.02	\$18.03
60	60 \$91.20	\$36.48	\$54.72	\$42.72	\$17.09	\$25.63	\$36.05	\$14.42	\$21.63
70	70 \$91.20	\$27.36	\$63.84	\$42.72	\$12.82	\$29.90	\$36.05	\$10.81	\$25.24
80	80 \$91.20	\$18.24	\$72.96	\$42.72	\$8.54	\$34.18	\$36.05	\$7.21	\$28.84
90	\$91.20	\$9.12	\$82.08	\$42.72	\$4.27	\$38.45	\$36.05	\$3.60	\$32.45
		VSP							
Split	Rate	Employee	Employer						
20	\$9.60	\$7.68	\$1.92						
30	\$9.60	\$6.72	\$2.88						
40	\$9.60	\$5.76	\$3.84						
50	\$9.60	\$4.80	\$4.80						
60	\$9.60	\$3.84	\$5.76						
70	\$9.60	\$2.88	\$6.72						
80	\$9.60	\$1.92	\$7.68						
90	\$9.60	\$0.96	\$8.64						Ì